N. ' (Revised 7/1/52)
. (Form C-105)

NEW MEXICO OJL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Santa Fe, New Mexico - ChEm T T

WELL RECORD" = 3

| Mail to District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, to which ¥orm, G-10% was sent not
I l later than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in Rules and Regulations
of the Commission. Submit in QUINTUPLICATE.

AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

.......... muam&mr ‘ o Rete L

(Company or Operator) (Lease)
Well No yin BB voor BeB ooorsec M ,7.88 ,R.4BF , NMPM.
Undesignated Eddy

........... --Pool, ....... County

Well is............ ,ﬁ ................... feet from m .................... line and 23"0 - feet from. Bast line
b7 § 13871 .
of Section.......o.ooooooi L State Land the Oil and Gas Lease No. is R
12-15-195d 2:7:1953
Drilling Commenced 19 Drilling was Completed ! , 19
Name of Drilling Contractor. if.a s Smith ( ith Lrilld & CQ-)
, irtesla Hoil,
Address. et eaeeaeeseremeeemcesaeeesesaceestiismessteameisreesteestemtesseseseesseeseesreins
' 3600
Elevation above sea level at Top of Tubing Head....... .2 0 T o, The information given is to be kept confidential until
s 190

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from .. s 0 e feet.

NO. 2, fIOMMce 0t feet, s

No. 3, from........ e eeee e eeene 110 TS O URUUSURUUROSS TR USRSURUN feet e
NO. 4, £rOM e, 17 OO SOOI, feet. s

CASING RECORD

WEIGHT NEW OR KIND OF CUT AND :
SIZE PER FOOT USED AMOUNT SHOE PULLED FROM | PERFORATIONS PURPOSE

85/8" 8% used 327" | Eeg.
T 2% [ " | 22' | Flost |

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

SIZE OF SIZE OF WHERE NO. SACKS METHOD MUD AMOUNT OF
HOLE CABING SET OF CEMENT USED GRAVITY - MUD USED

0" | 88 . 100 Flug Ryy 55 sacks
8 [ T | 263 150 . o 50

RECORD OF PRODUCTION AND STIMULATION o - e

(Record the Process used, No. of Qts. or Gals. used, interval treated or shot.)

1500 sn. Rydrefras 2531' to 2537' 65 bdla.. 03.3. m..:;tir 3& Bn.
1500 . 2454 %o 2%02' 15 ¢ -

1 ............................................................................................ Dé:};th ‘Clcénea Out 2“5' PBTD




JORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TE

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from...................... feet to. e feet, and from..........ccoooiiiiiiiieil feet t0. oo feet.
Cable tools were used from...Surface...... feet to.....2588.. T.¢By-----feet, and from ... feet t0 e feet.
PRODUCTION
Put to Producing.. . te0'y 1 1953 19
OIL WELL: The production during the first 24 hours was.... 80 -ceceeroerioeoecicaeee barrels of liquid of which......... 100, ... % was
was O1l} oo % was emulsion; ......o.oceceeoeeceneen % water; and. ..o % was sediment. A.P.I.
Gravity. 37 corrected
GAS WELL: The production during the first 24 hours was._......_....o.oooooei M.CF. plus o barrels of
liquid Hydrocarbon. Shut in Pressure......................... Ibs.
Length of Time Shut In.. oo

PLEASE INDICATE BELOW FORMATION TOPS (IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE):

- Southeastern New Mexico Northwestern New Mexico
T. Anhy......... 39U: .............................. T. Devonian.........oooooiiiiiiae. T. Ojo Alamo.ceeeoeeoiieieeeee
T. Salto. 223.,. ............................. T, Silurfan......ooooi T. Kirtland-Fruitland..............._._........
B. Saltei e T, MONtOYA e T. Farmington........c.oe
T, Yates .o T,  SIMPSON. oo T. Pictured Cliffs.......... ...
T. 7 RIVEIS.iioieeceeeeeeee e T. McKee. oo T, Menefee. .o
T, QUEEN it T. Ellenburger.......occoioieeieiiiiceiiiiiiiiece T. Point Lookout............oooiiimiiiieiine.
T. Grayburg. ... e T. Gr. Washo.o oo T. ManCoS. .coceueeeeiaeeiee et
T. San Andres.......... 2581 T, Granite......ocoooioeioiaeeeeeeeeeeeces T. Dakota..ooeoeeoeoeieeeiee e
T. Glorieta. oo, 3 U VUV RUURT SO T. MoOrrison ..o
T. Drinkard... ..o B AP T. Penn e eeemeeemeeaseeeeeameeeemeeeceneeees
T, Tubbs e 1 A 5 OSSR
T ADO e 1 O SOR OO OY T, e
T PNttt 1 OOV 1 U YOU VUSSP VUV UUUUTNt
T MSS ot 1 SO RPN 1 S SO U OO
FORMATION RECORD
From To Tihécl!f ;1::5 Formation From To Ti};i Cll‘:e'“’fs Formation
0 15 15 | caliche 1455 | 1475{ 20 | anhy & gray lime
15 115 | 100 | pack sand & red shale 1475 | 1560| 85 n
115 210 95 | red bed 1560 | 1655 95 " broken
210 270 60 | red rock 1655 | 1810| 155 "
270 275 5 | " sand 1810 | 1845| 35 | red sand
275 285 10 | sand & gravel 1845 | 1973| 128 | anhy
285 315 30 | red bed & gravel 1973 | 1988| 15 | lime
315 335 20 | sand & gravel 1988 | 201C| 22 | anhy broken
335 345 10 | red rock 2010 | 2051| M1 n
345 370 25 sand 2051 2067 16 pink lime
370 390 20 | red shale 2067 | 2134| 57 | anhy
390 40O 10 anhy 2134 | 2189 55 lime
400 405 5 red shale 2189 2193 4 | red shale
LO5 Lh5 | L0 | " bed 2193 | 2445| 252 | Llime
bhe5 455 | 10 | anhy 2445 | 2454 | 9 | sandy lime
455 662 | 207 | salt 2454 | 2494 | 40 | lime
662 855 | 193 | anhy 2494 | 2502 8 | sand (8 bbls oil natural)
855 | 900 45 % & red rock 2502 | 2504 2 | lime
900 . 935 35 " 2504 | 2508 4 shale
ggg : 1" S gg ;: & red shale 2508 2531 23 lime
: 253 3 3
1005 l% 4O " & red shale 22;}7— gggg g :;wngy(iizzls oLl matural)
10R5 11080 | 35 | broken anhy 2539 | 2549 | 10 |pink lime
1080 1185 | 105 " " & red rock 2549 | 2578 | 29 |sand & lime shells ( dry )
1185 1455 270 anhy ' 2578 2581 3 | pink lime

ATTACH SEPARATE SHEET IF Al%g)?%IONAzé 8S§3ACE NESRGY, 1ime (San indres)T.D.

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on it so far
as can be determined from available records.

Feb'y. 10 1953

Company or Operator......... Frenk}in-Aston & Faip Address... BOX..ZJ.-.B...I:OCO:Hill.ls._jidﬁ. ......................................
0.C. Rogers Gen'l. 3up't.

J =Y o ¢ LT -y USRS Position or Title. oo e




